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Start Time : 19/10 - 11:45:39 / Flag Time : 11:57:40 / End Time : 11:58:13 69.50 kph1:07.338No.32 Zamboni SimoneBest lap : 

Weather : Rain        Air : 15°C        Track : Wet

Rnk No. Rider Nation Moto Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps

1 32 Zamboni Simone PITOM 21.525 24.483 21.330 1:07.338 9

2 294 Birtele Paolo 8.1 22.179 24.524 21.097 1:07.800 0.462 5

3 666 Galeasso Ezio IMR 22.180 24.355 21.335 1:07.870 0.532 9

4 118 Jimenez Yebra Ainara 8.1 22.481 24.537 20.952 1:07.970 0.632 8

5 1 Hernandez Moyano Ferran 8.1 22.741 24.547 21.063 1:08.351 1.013 9

6 83 Ferrero Francesco PBS 22.807 24.695 20.953 1:08.455 1.117 9

7 3 Göttlicher Luca MOTODOC 22.492 24.655 21.334 1:08.481 1.143 9

8 22 Cristin Stefano BUCCI 22.453 25.097 21.005 1:08.555 1.217 7

9 145 Cinciripini  Marco PITOM 23.462 25.096 21.230 1:09.788 2.450 9

10 24 Rocca Davide PITOM 23.600 25.387 22.090 1:11.077 3.739 8

11 8 Villani Jacopo 8.1 23.343 26.084 21.794 1:11.221 3.883 8

12 92 Volpari Massimo SM1 23.667 26.073 21.893 1:11.633 4.295 9

13 307 Censi Luca SM1 23.636 26.278 22.302 1:12.216 4.878 9

14 194 Giambelli Federico YES  24.253 26.516 22.838 1:13.607 6.269 8

15 88 Filippini Luca AYRTON 24.523 26.190 22.921 1:13.634 6.296 7

16 2 Brognoli Marco PITOM 24.817 26.694 23.019 1:14.530 7.192 8

17 17 Gerna Mirko YES  24.941 27.320 22.672 1:14.933 7.595 8

18 75 Tarantino  Sandro SM1 24.788 27.753 22.481 1:15.022 7.684 8

19 6 Ruspi Lorenzo BUCCI 24.597 27.502 23.426 1:15.525 8.187 7

20 42 Di Girolamo Francesco PITOM 24.955 28.193 23.084 1:16.232 8.894 7

21 305 Censi Davide SM1 25.962 27.973 23.477 1:17.412 10.074 2

22 117 Cipriano  Christian PITOM 26.171 28.825 22.943 1:17.939 10.601 5

Not Classified

28 Lamborghini Ferruccio PITOM No Time

35 Martino Natale PITOM No Time

156 Giambelli Gabriele PITOM No Time

183 Rossi  Alex AYRTON No Time

225 Martella Mattia YES No Time
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Rider Nation Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 32 21.525 1 666 24.355 1 32 20.403 1 32 Zamboni Simone 1:06.411 1:07.338 0.927

2 294 22.179 2 32 24.483 2 666 20.861 2 666 Galeasso Ezio 1:07.396 1:07.870 0.474

3 666 22.180 3 1 24.523 3 22 20.898 3 294 Birtele Paolo 1:07.800 1:07.800

4 83 22.330 4 294 24.524 4 118 20.952 4 118 Jimenez Yebra Ainara 1:07.940 1:07.970 0.030

5 118 22.451 5 118 24.537 5 83 20.953 5 83 Ferrero Francesco 1:07.978 1:08.455 0.477

6 22 22.453 6 3 24.655 6 1 21.063 6 1 Hernandez Moyano Ferran 1:08.106 1:08.351 0.245

7 3 22.492 7 83 24.695 7 294 21.097 7 3 Göttlicher Luca 1:08.437 1:08.481 0.044

8 1 22.520 8 145 25.096 8 145 21.230 8 22 Cristin Stefano 1:08.448 1:08.555 0.107

9 24 23.313 9 22 25.097 9 3 21.290 9 145 Cinciripini  Marco 1:09.788 1:09.788

10 8 23.343 10 24 25.387 10 8 21.794 10 24 Rocca Davide 1:10.790 1:11.077 0.287

11 145 23.462 11 8 26.018 11 92 21.893 11 8 Villani Jacopo 1:11.155 1:11.221 0.066

12 307 23.516 12 92 26.073 12 24 22.090 12 92 Volpari Massimo 1:11.633 1:11.633

13 92 23.667 13 194 26.188 13 307 22.235 13 307 Censi Luca 1:12.029 1:12.216 0.187

14 194 24.043 14 88 26.190 14 75 22.268 14 194 Giambelli Federico 1:13.069 1:13.607 0.538

15 88 24.292 15 307 26.278 15 2 22.616 15 88 Filippini Luca 1:13.403 1:13.634 0.231

16 6 24.597 16 2 26.694 16 17 22.672 16 2 Brognoli Marco 1:14.127 1:14.530 0.403

17 75 24.788 17 75 27.307 17 194 22.838 17 75 Tarantino  Sandro 1:14.363 1:15.022 0.659

18 42 24.804 18 17 27.320 18 42 22.858 18 17 Gerna Mirko 1:14.933 1:14.933

19 2 24.817 19 6 27.502 19 88 22.921 19 6 Ruspi Lorenzo 1:15.289 1:15.525 0.236

20 17 24.941 20 305 27.973 20 117 22.943 20 42 Di Girolamo Francesco 1:15.648 1:16.232 0.584

21 305 25.827 21 42 27.986 21 6 23.190 21 305 Censi Davide 1:17.277 1:17.412 0.135

22 117 25.983 22 117 28.384 22 305 23.477 22 117 Cipriano  Christian 1:17.310 1:17.939 0.629
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.1   Hernandez Moyano Ferran

1 25.261 26.002 21.762 1:13.025

2 23.600 25.284 21.179 1:10.063

3 23.098 24.846 21.153 1:09.097

4 22.766 24.595 21.122 1:08.483

5 22.650 24.680 21.082 1:08.412

6 22.737 25.671 21.236 1:09.644

7 22.741 24.547 21.063 1:08.351

8 22.688 24.523 21.443 1:08.654

9 22.520 24.598 22.323 1:09.441

No.2   Brognoli Marco

1 26.744 28.876 23.824 1:19.444

2 25.993 28.014 23.651 1:17.658

3 25.107 27.345 23.409 1:15.861

4 26.274 27.819 22.935 1:17.028

5 24.934 27.132 22.616 1:14.682

6 25.277 27.163 22.981 1:15.421

7 24.817 26.694 23.019 1:14.530

8 24.930 27.508 23.646 1:16.084

No.3   Göttlicher Luca

1 26.685 29.012 23.784 1:19.481

2 25.384 26.944 23.541 1:15.869

3 24.896 27.680 22.653 1:15.229

4 24.335 25.655 21.866 1:11.856

5 23.547 25.545 21.610 1:10.702

6 23.829 25.394 21.361 1:10.584

7 23.129 24.822 21.438 1:09.389

8 23.500 25.849 21.290 1:10.639

9 22.492 24.655 21.334 1:08.481

No.6   Ruspi Lorenzo

1 26.322 29.078 23.720 1:19.120

2 26.424 28.028 24.265 1:18.717

3 25.140 27.629 23.269 1:16.038

4 25.253 1:05.466 24.814 1:55.533

5 25.981 27.756 24.555 1:18.292

6 24.831 28.030 23.190 1:16.051

7 24.597 27.502 23.426 1:15.525

No.8   Villani Jacopo

1 26.070 28.245 22.506 1:16.821

2 24.540 27.383 37.810 1:29.733

3 26.405 28.528 23.332 1:18.265

4 24.358 27.263 22.467 1:14.088

5 23.695 26.391 21.865 1:11.951

6 23.559 26.018 21.984 1:11.561

7 23.343 26.084 21.794 1:11.221

8 23.396 27.488 24.071 1:14.955

No.17   Gerna Mirko

1 28.220 30.002 25.907 1:24.129

2 27.091 29.183 24.457 1:20.731

3 26.217 29.400 24.796 1:20.413

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

4 25.869 28.476 23.932 1:18.277

5 25.483 27.955 23.025 1:16.463

6 24.941 27.320 22.672 1:14.933

7 25.109 27.347 23.380 1:15.836

8 26.094 28.146 23.379 1:17.619

No.22   Cristin Stefano

1 24.179 26.732 22.104 1:13.015

2 23.355 26.101 22.215 1:11.671

3 23.058 25.677 21.264 1:09.999

4 22.761 25.326 21.022 1:09.109

5 22.468 25.277 20.898 1:08.643

6 23.872 25.861 21.228 1:10.961

7 22.453 25.097 21.005 1:08.555

No.24   Rocca Davide

1 26.339 28.137 23.143 1:17.619

2 24.501 26.813 22.605 1:13.919

3 23.961 26.953 22.987 1:13.901

4 24.115 26.756 22.942 1:13.813

5 24.349 26.339 22.338 1:13.026

6 24.058 26.364 22.401 1:12.823

7 23.600 25.387 22.090 1:11.077

8 23.313 57.618 29.441 1:50.372

No.32   Zamboni Simone

1 24.882 27.332 22.351 1:14.565

2 23.109 25.704 21.471 1:10.284

3 22.673 25.551 21.281 1:09.505

4 22.811 24.879 20.611 1:08.301

5 22.550 25.001 20.956 1:08.507

6 24.435 25.285 20.747 1:10.467

7 22.441 26.021 21.407 1:09.869

8 22.407 24.744 20.403 1:07.554

9 21.525 24.483 21.330 1:07.338

No.42   Di Girolamo Francesco

1 27.418 30.036 23.751 1:21.205

2 26.278 29.591 23.773 1:19.642

3 25.784 28.069 22.921 1:16.774

4 24.804 1:01.193 32.860 1:58.857

5 27.239 30.001 22.858 1:20.098

6 24.955 28.193 23.084 1:16.232

7 25.938 27.986 22.990 1:16.914

No.75   Tarantino  Sandro

1 28.726 31.158 25.237 1:25.121

2 27.906 30.367 24.375 1:22.648

3 26.714 29.313 23.658 1:19.685

4 26.106 28.776 22.936 1:17.818

5 25.667 28.049 22.861 1:16.577

6 26.491 27.307 22.693 1:16.491

7 25.171 27.703 22.268 1:15.142

8 24.788 27.753 22.481 1:15.022

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.83   Ferrero Francesco

1 24.967 27.399 22.589 1:14.955

2 24.132 25.223 21.254 1:10.609

3 22.527 25.332 21.372 1:09.231

4 22.595 25.317 21.106 1:09.018

5 22.368 24.967 21.137 1:08.472

6 22.807 24.695 20.953 1:08.455

7 22.647 26.218 21.374 1:10.239

8 22.562 25.771 21.134 1:09.467

9 22.330 26.262 21.963 1:10.555

No.88   Filippini Luca

1 27.622 28.799 23.979 1:20.400

2 26.691 30.528 24.270 1:21.489

3 26.044 27.583 23.404 1:17.031

4 24.790 26.560 23.382 1:14.732

5 25.259 26.329 23.069 1:14.657

6 24.523 26.190 22.921 1:13.634

7 24.292 26.840 23.666 1:14.798

No.92   Volpari Massimo

1 26.193 28.281 23.663 1:18.137

2 25.955 27.979 23.655 1:17.589

3 24.711 27.386 23.180 1:15.277

4 24.247 27.648 22.402 1:14.297

5 23.667 26.073 21.893 1:11.633

6 24.137 26.446 22.231 1:12.814

7 24.057 27.344 22.245 1:13.646

8 24.633 27.198 22.843 1:14.674

9 24.001 26.369 22.337 1:12.707

No.117   Cipriano  Christian

1 26.171 28.825 22.943 1:17.939

2 1:12.159 30.732 39.288 2:22.179

3 27.197 29.183 24.259 1:20.639

4 25.983 28.384 24.489 1:18.856

5 26.451 29.777 24.164 1:20.392

No.118   Jimenez Yebra Ainara

1 25.386 26.430 21.966 1:13.782

2 23.712 25.811 21.757 1:11.280

3 23.010 25.493 21.488 1:09.991

4 22.945 25.539 21.218 1:09.702

5 22.451 24.869 21.195 1:08.515

6 22.735 24.952 21.116 1:08.803

7 22.997 25.264 21.217 1:09.478

8 22.481 24.537 20.952 1:07.970

No.145   Cinciripini  Marco

1 24.947 26.493 21.965 1:13.405

2 24.563 26.271 22.359 1:13.193

3 23.554 25.732 21.402 1:10.688

4 24.145 25.747 21.461 1:11.353

5 23.497 25.420 21.669 1:10.586

6 23.552 25.368 21.451 1:10.371
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

7 23.558 25.307 21.395 1:10.260

8 23.720 25.991 21.857 1:11.568

9 23.462 25.096 21.230 1:09.788

No.194   Giambelli Federico

1 25.635 27.838 23.690 1:17.163

2 25.509 27.503 23.843 1:16.855

3 25.175 27.186 24.035 1:16.396

4 25.612 27.898 26.911 1:20.421

5 24.506 26.722 23.034 1:14.262

6 24.701 26.569 23.548 1:14.818

7 24.253 26.516 22.838 1:13.607

8 24.043 26.188 23.729 1:13.960

No.294   Birtele Paolo

1 23.765 25.688 21.734 1:11.187

2 22.841 25.296 21.558 1:09.695

3 22.859 25.097 21.265 1:09.221

4 22.574 24.809 21.229 1:08.612

5 22.179 24.524 21.097 1:07.800

No.305   Censi Davide

1 25.827 28.490 23.632 1:17.949

2 25.962 27.973 23.477 1:17.412

No.307   Censi Luca

1 25.303 29.183 22.878 1:17.364

2 24.710 27.036 23.085 1:14.831

3 24.433 27.349 23.003 1:14.785

4 24.316 26.783 22.948 1:14.047

5 24.346 26.884 24.345 1:15.575

6 26.085 26.734 22.474 1:15.293

7 23.823 27.325 22.496 1:13.644

8 23.636 26.278 22.302 1:12.216

9 23.516 26.516 22.235 1:12.267

No.666   Galeasso Ezio

1 25.389 26.509 21.485 1:13.383

2 23.342 25.123 21.133 1:09.598

3 23.042 24.994 21.183 1:09.219

4 22.848 24.932 21.195 1:08.975

5 22.640 24.738 21.216 1:08.594

6 22.592 25.276 21.264 1:09.132

7 22.408 24.604 20.900 1:07.912

8 22.720 24.522 20.861 1:08.103

9 22.180 24.355 21.335 1:07.870


